APPETIZER

NACHOS P230

Fried corn tortilla chips topped with chili con carne
and homemade cheese & salsa

BUFFALO WINGS P350

Fried Chicken Wing tossed in special buffalo sauce
served with our homemade ranch dressing

BAKED POTATO FRIES P350

Potato fries baked with mozzarella and cheddar
cheese with chili con carne

CAJUN POTATO FRIES P180
Potato fries with Cajun Spices

POLLO ADOBO P220
QUESADILLAS

Quesadilla stuffed with chicken Adobo, mozzarella
and cheddar cheese

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge
T

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



APPETIZER

CHILI CON QUESADILLAS P300

Quesadilla stuffed with chili con, mozzarella and
cheddar cheese

LECHON KAWALI P420
Crispy Pork Belly

FISH AND CHIPS P345
Deep-tfried cream dory fillet served with homemade

chips

CRISPY TOFU P285

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge
T

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



BURGER & SANDWICHES

CAPITOL HILL BURGER P350

Homemade beef patty, cheddar cheese, tomato, and
lettuce on a toasted brioche bun served with French
fries

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH P350

Three-layer sandwich with bacon, ham, chicken,
tomato, cucumber, lettuce, and cheese served with

French fries or potato chips

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER P330

Fried crispy chicken, coleslaw, pickles, and spicy
sriracha sauce on a toasted brioche bun served with

French fries.

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO P320

Bacon, lettuce and tomato served with French fries or

potato chips

CHICKEN PESTO FLATBREAD P320

Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, and freshly made
pesto on a thin home made flatbread

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge
T

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



MARGHERITA

A classic Neopolitan pizza made with fresh tomatoes,

mozzarella cheese and basil on a crispy thin-crust

D.C. 3 CHEESE

A combination of rich gorgonzola, mozzarella and
parmigiano cheese on a crispy thin crust

COWBOY

Slice of chicken fillet in barbecue sauce with
mozzarella cheese al button mushroom

ORTOLANA

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, vegetable, peppers
& peas

PEPPERONI

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni slices
& parmesan cheese

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com

P320

P380

P360

P340

P380



PASTA BOLOGNESE

Homemade Bolognese sauce & tender beef
Chuck

CREAMY MUSHROOM AND
BACON TRUFFLE PASTA

Creamy Penne with shiitake mushroom, bacon, and
Truffle oil

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO

WITH SHRIMP
Peeled shrimp, olive oil, chili flakes & garlic

CHHS MAC & CHEESE

Penne, mornay sauce with 5 parades of cheeses:

parmesan, cheddar, mozzarella, gouda & gruyere

CHICKEN PESTO

Grilled chicken, homemade pesto and penne pasta

MEATBALL SPAGHETTI

Pasta spaghetti with beef meatballs and pomodoro
sauce

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com

P350

P380

P360

P340

P340

P350



VEGGIES & SALAD

STIR FRY VEGETABLES P320
(CHOPSUEY)

Consist of Shrimp, Pork & Chicken Liver quickly
cooked with different vegetables

BROCCOLI & GARLIC P200
Healthy sautéed broccoli with garlic

CAESAR SALAD P220

Mesclun greens served with croutons, bacon bits,

grilled cajun chicken & special Caesar dressing

MIXED GARDEN SALAD P200

Assorted greens with onions, olives, tomato, peppers
served with balmasic vinaigrette

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



FILIPINO DISHES

BEEF BULALO P565

Bulalo is a Filipino stew made from the beef shank.
Native to the Southern Luzon region of the Philippines
is a light-colored soup that's made rich by cooking
beef shanks for hours, until much of the collagen and
fat has melted into the clear broth

PORK SISIG P320

Famous Kapampangan dish that means to snack on
something sour, made from grilled pork mask, chicken
liver seasoned with Kapampangan citrus dressing &

onions

CHICKEN PORK ADOBO P450

Signature dish of the Philippines made with fresh
chicken & pork seasoned with vinegar, soy sauce,
potatoes & spices

TOKWA’'T BABOY P365

Deep-Fried Pork belly & Hard Tofu with soy sauce,
pork broth, vinegar, and chopped onions & celery

PRAWNS IN SPECIAL ALIGUE P595
SAUCE

Tiger prawns coat with our own recipe of crab fat/roe

sauce

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge
T

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



RICE & NOODLES

ORIENTAL FRIED RICE (2) P225
Consist of Steamed Rice, Bacon, Ham, Egg &

Vegetables

STIR FRY EGG NOODLES P320

Addicting stir fry egg noodles with shrimp, pork and
vegetables also known in the Philippines as Pancit
Canton

STIR FRY RICE NOODLES P310

Filipino Stir Fry Noodle with shrimp, pork & vegetable
very popular for Filipinos, the dish is mostly served on
everyday meals, birthday, and other occasions also
known as Bihon Guisado

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge
T

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



MAIN COURSE

BABY BACK RIBS P490

U.S. baby back ribs with cajun corn & homemade
Texas sauce served with Mashed Potato or Steamed
Rice on the side

HERB ROASTED CHICKEN P375

Chicken roasted in herbs & spices and au-jus, served
with Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side

BRAISED BEEF ALA POBRE P405

Beef braised, served with mashed potato or steamed
rice on the side

PAN FRY CREAM DORY IN P345
HERB LEMON SAUCE

Cream Dory Fish Fillet, Herb lemon sauce served with
Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side

GRILLED PRAWNS IN HERB P460

BUTTER
Fresh tiger prawns served with Capitol Hill herb butter

sauce, and choice of Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice

on the side

BEEF SALPICAO P685

Marinated U.S Beef Tenderloin served with Mashed
Potato or Steamed Rice on the side

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge
T

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



MAIN COURSE

CERTIFIED ANGUS RIBEYE P1650
STEAK (400G)

CAB Ribeye, served with Mashed Potato or Steamed
Rice on the side

CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF P690

TENDERLOIN STEAK (250G)

CAB Beef Tenderloin, served with Mashed Potato or
Steamed Rice on the side

PAN-SEARED SALMON P430

Norwegian salmon fillet with mango pico de gallo, and
choice of Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side

SURF AND TURF P790

CAB Beef Tenderloin & Tiger Prawns, served with
choice of Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side

CRISPY PORK KNUCKLE P1280

Crispy pork knuckle served with sauerkraut and potato

OSSO BUCO P740

Braised beef shank in Pomodoro sauce and vegetables
on a bed of mushroom risotto or mash potatoes

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



MAIN/DESSERT

KOREAN GALBI BBQ P580

Beef short ribs braised in our special CHHS sauce

served with marble potatoes or plain rice

FRUIT PLATTER P365

A colorful combination of fresh and seasonal fruit

SIDES/EXTRAS

PLAIN RICE P65
GARLIC RICE P80
MARBLED POTATOES P100
FRENCH FRIES P120
MASHED POTATO P120

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge
T

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BACON P300

Flavorful smoked Bacon served with two eggs cooked
to your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread

CHEESY FRANKS P300

Juicy Cheesy Franks served with two eggs cooked to
your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread

LONGGANISA P300

Garlicky Filipino sausage served with two eggs cooked
to your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread

CORNED BEEF P300

Sautéed Corned Beef with potatoes and served with
two eggs cooked to your liking served with garlic
rice or toasted bread

CHICKEN TOCINO P300

Pan Fry Sweetened Chicken Fillet served with two
eggs cooked to your liking served with garlic
rice or toasted bread

AMERICAN BREAKFAST P350

Smoked bacon, sausage with two eggs cooked to your
liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge
T

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



Classic Mojito
Frozen Mojito
Classic Margarita
Frozen Margarita
Frozen Strawberry Margarita
Blue Margarita
Long Island

Jack Coke
Cosmopolitan
Singapore Sling
Sex on the Beach
Sea Breeze
Sangria

Tom Collins
Kaimiikazce

Mud Slide

Zombie

Gin Tonic

Overlook

RESTAURANT & BAR

COCKTAILS

160
200
180
220
220
200
160
200
180
220
150
160
150
120
120
200
160
120

Black Russian

Pifiacolda

B-52

White Russian

Blue Hawaii

Blow Job

Mai Tai

Screw Driver

Bloody Mary

Weng Weng

Rhum Coke

Irish Coffee

Tequila Sunrise

Vodka Sunrise

Jager Bomb

Diablo Mojito

CHHS SIGNATURE Gents
CHHS SIGNATURE Ladies

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com

120
1810
120
1600
1810
120
1600
100
2000
1810
120
2010
160
120
2010
2010
950
850



BEVERAGES

BEERS

SMB Light

SMB Pale Pilsen
SMB Apple

SMB Lemon

SMB Super Dry

SMB Cerveza Negra
SMB Premium Malt
Redhorse Stallion

Brew Kettle

Budweiser
Heineken

Asahi

BEER BUCKET 5+1
SMB Light

SMB Pale Pilsen
SMB Apple or Lemon
SMB Cerveza Negra
SMB Premium Malt
Redhorse Stallion

Brew Kettle

SOFTDRINKS
Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite

Royal

2D
25
25
29
120
120
120
120
130

150
150
150

475
475
475
600
(e10]0)
600
600

80
80
80
80

JUICES in Can
Pineapple
Orange

Four Seasons

Mango

FRESH FRUIT SHAKES
Mango

Melon

Pineapple

Watermelon

OTHERS

Soju

Sparkling Water
Tonic Water

Soda Water

lced Tea

Blue Lemonade
Cucumber Lemonade
Bottled Water

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com

80
80
80
95

150
100
100
100

200
100
25
25
50
50
50
40

All prices are subject to 8% service charge.



L1 QUOR

Whiskey Shot Bottle Vodka Shot Bottle
Jameson 700ml 180 2,500 Antonov 700ml 80 900
Jack Daniel's Honey 1L 180 3,500 Absolut Blue 700ml 120 1,200
Jack Daniel's Black 1L 160 3,200 Absolut Currant 700ml 140 1,500

Absolut Citron 700ml 140 1,500
Scotch Shot Bottle Grey Goose 750ml 350 5,000
Johnny Walker Black 1L 140 2,800
Chivas Regal 12 y /o 1L 180 3,500 Gin Shot Bottle
Johnny Walker Double Black 1L 220 3,900 Tanqueray Dry 700ml 200 2,500
Glenlivet 12 y/o 700ml 320 4,200 Hendrick's 700ml Z25UNSE00
Macallan 12 'y /o 700ml 800 10,800
Johnny Walker Blue 750ml 980 14,200 Cognac Shot Bottle

Remy Martin VSOP 700m|500 6,800
Rum Shot Bottle Henessy VSOP 700ml 520 7,000
Captain Morgan 750ml| 80 900 Martell Cordon Bleu 700mR00 14,500
Bacardi Superior 750ml 100 1,300 Remy Martin XO 700ml 1,500 20,500
Bacardi Premium Black 750ml 120 1,500

Cordials Shot Bottle
Tequila Shot Bottle Bailey’s 700ml 100 1,300
Jose Cuervo Gold 1L 150 2,800 Jagermeister 1L 180 3,000
1800 Afejo 750ml 400 5,500 Tequi|a Rose 750m| 156 §25 260
Patron Afiejo 750ml 450 6,500

All prices are subject to 8% service charge.

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



W I N E

Red Wine Bottle Glass
San Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 950 200
Genesis Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 1,100 230
San Valley Merlot 2018 1,100 230
Genesis Merlot 2018 1,100 230
Soleca Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 1,350 280
White Wine Bottle Glass
San Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2018 10 £720]0)
Genesis Sauvignon Blanc 2018 (010K 1w 2K50)
Genesis Chardonnay 2019 1,100 230
Sparkling Wine Bottle Glass
Lambrini Original 950 200
Lambrini Truly Peach 2 S R2.01(0)

All prices are subject to 8% service charge.

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



HOT
BEVERAGES

08 oz 12 0z
CAFE AMERICANO 70 80
CAFE LATTE 80 90
CAPPUCINO 80 90
CAFE MOCHA 90 100
WHITE MOCHA 90 100
CARAMEL MACCHIATO 90 100
TOFFEE NUT LATTE 90 100
MATCHA LATTE 110 130
HOT CHOCOLATE 90 100
HOT MILK 70 80
FRESHLY BREWED TEA 90

(ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL
GREY, CHAMOMILE, GREEN
TEA)

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



OVER ICE
BEVERAGES

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

ICED CAPPUCINO

ICED MOCHA

ICED WHITE MOCHA

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO
ICED TOFFEE LATTE

ICED WHITE AMERICANO
ICED MATCHA LATTE

ICED CHOCOLATE

COLD MILK

ICED FRESHLY BREWED TEA
(ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL
GREY, CHAMOMILE, GREEN
TEA)

16 0z
100
110
110
140
140
140
140
140
190
130
80

20 oz
120
130
130
160
160
160
160
160
200
150
100
110

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



ICE BLENDED
COFFEE - FRAPPE 16 0z 20 oz

MOCHA FRAPPE 156 170
WHITE MOCHA FRAPPE 150 170
CARAMEL FRAPPE 150 170
JAVA CHIP 170 190
ESPRESSO FRAPPE 170 190
DARK TOFFEE FRAPPE 170 190
CREAM BLENDS 16 o3 u
CHOCOLATE FREEZE 150 170
CARAMEL CREAM 150 170
CHOCOLATE CHIP 160 180
COOKIES & CREAM 170 190
MATCHA CREAM 180 200
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM 170 200

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



SMOOTHIES

16 0z 20 oz
MIXED BERRIES 170 200
STRAWBERRIES 170 200
BANANA 170 200
STRAWBERRIES & BANANA 170 200
ADD ONS
ESPRESSO 50 /shot
SYRUP 20/ pump
SAUCE 20/ pump
HEAVY CREAM 20
EXTRA CHIPS 20
EXTRA WHIP CREAM 30

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com



