

NACHOS

Fried corn tortilla chips topped with chili con carne and homemade cheese & salsa	P230
BUFFALO WINGS Fried Chicken Wing tossed in special buffalo sauce served with our homemade ranch dressing	P350
BAKED POTATO FRIES Potato fries baked with mozzarella and cheddar cheese with chili con carne	P350
CAJUN POTATO FRIES Potato fries with Cajun Spices	P180
POLLO ADOBO QUESADILLAS Quesadilla stuffed with chicken Adobo, mozzarella and cheddar cheese	P220



CHILI CON QUESADILLAS Quesadilla stuffed with chili con, mozzarella and cheddar cheese	P300
LECHON KAWALI Crispy Pork Belly	P420
FISH AND CHIPS Deep-fried cream dory fillet served with homemade chips	P345
CRISPY TOFU	P285

CAPITOL HILL BURGER Homemade beef patty, cheddar cheese, tomato, and lettuce on a toasted brioche bun served with French fries	P350
CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH Three-layer sandwich with bacon, ham, chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, and cheese served with French fries or potato chips	P350
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER Fried crispy chicken, coleslaw, pickles, and spicy sriracha sauce on a toasted brioche bun served with French fries.	P330
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO Bacon, lettuce and tomato served with French fries or potato chips	P320
CHICKEN PESTO FLATBREAD Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, and freshly made pesto on a thin home made flatbread	P320



MARGHERITA A classic Neopolitan pizza made with fresh tomatoes, mozzarella cheese and basil on a crispy thin-crust	P320
D.C. 3 CHEESE A combination of rich gorgonzola, mozzarella and parmigiano cheese on a crispy thin crust	P380
COWBOY Slice of chicken fillet in barbecue sauce with mozzarella cheese al button mushroom	P360
ORTOLANA Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, vegetable, peppers & peas	P340
PEPPERONI Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni slices & parmesan cheese	P380



PASTA BOLOGNESE Homemade Bolognese sauce & tender beef Chuck	P350
CREAMY MUSHROOM AND BACON TRUFFLE PASTA Creamy Penne with shiitake mushroom, bacon Truffle oil	4
SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OL WITH SHRIMP Peeled shrimp, olive oil, chili flakes & garlic	.10 P360
CHHS MAC & CHEESE Penne, mornay sauce with 5 parades of che parmesan, cheddar, mozzarella, gouda & gr	
CHICKEN PESTO Grilled chicken, homemade pesto and penn	P340 e pasta
MEATBALL SPAGHETTI Pasta spaghetti with beef meatballs and possauce	P350 omodoro



STIR FRY VEGETABLES (CHOPSUEY) Consist of Shrimp, Pork & Chicken Liver quickly cooked with different vegetables	P320
BROCCOLI & GARLIC Healthy sautéed broccoli with garlic	P200
CAESAR SALAD Mesclun greens served with croutons, bacon bits, grilled cajun chicken & special Caesar dressing	P220
MIXED GARDEN SALAD Assorted greens with onions, olives, tomato, peppers served with balmasic vinaigrette	P200

BEEF BULALO	P565
Bulalo is a Filipino stew made from the beef shank. Native to the Southern Luzon region of the Philippines is a light-colored soup that's made rich by cooking beef shanks for hours, until much of the collagen and fat has melted into the clear broth	
PORK SISIG	P320
Famous Kapampangan dish that means to snack on something sour, made from grilled pork mask, chicken liver seasoned with Kapampangan citrus dressing & onions	
CHICKEN PORK ADOBO	P450
Signature dish of the Philippines made with fresh chicken & pork seasoned with vinegar, soy sauce, potatoes & spices	
TOKWA'T BABOY	P365
Deep-Fried Pork belly & Hard Tofu with soy sauce, pork broth, vinegar, and chopped onions & celery	
PRAWNS IN SPECIAL ALIGUE	P595
SAUCE	
Tiger prawns coat with our own recipe of crab fat/roe sauce	



ORIENTAL FRIED RICE (2)

P225

Consist of Steamed Rice, Bacon, Ham, Egg & Vegetables

STIR FRY EGG NOODLES

P320

Addicting stir fry egg noodles with shrimp, pork and vegetables also known in the Philippines as Pancit Canton

STIR FRY RICE NOODLES

P310

Filipino Stir Fry Noodle with shrimp, pork & vegetable very popular for Filipinos, the dish is mostly served on everyday meals, birthday, and other occasions also known as Bihon Guisado



BABY BACK RIBS U.S. baby back ribs with cajun corn & homemade Texas sauce served with Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side	P490
HERB ROASTED CHICKEN Chicken roasted in herbs & spices and au-jus, served with Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side	P375
BRAISED BEEF ALA POBRE Beef braised, served with mashed potato or steamed rice on the side	P405
PAN FRY CREAM DORY IN HERB LEMON SAUCE Cream Dory Fish Fillet, Herb lemon sauce served with Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side	P345
GRILLED PRAWNS IN HERB BUTTER Fresh tiger prawns served with Capitol Hill herb butter sauce, and choice of Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side	P460
BEEF SALPICAO Marinated U.S Beef Tenderloin served with Mashed	P685

www.capitolhillhotelandsuites.com

All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge

Potato or Steamed Rice on the side



CERTIFIED ANGUS RIBEYE STEAK (400G) CAB Ribeye, served with Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side	P1650
CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK (250G) CAB Beef Tenderloin, served with Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side	P690
PAN-SEARED SALMON Norwegian salmon fillet with mango pico de gallo, and choice of Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side	P430
SURF AND TURF CAB Beef Tenderloin & Tiger Prawns, served with choice of Mashed Potato or Steamed Rice on the side	P790
CRISPY PORK KNUCKLE Crispy pork knuckle served with sauerkraut and potato	P1280
OSSO BUCO Braised beef shank in Pomodoro sauce and vegetables	P740

on a bed of mushroom risotto or mash potatoes

KOREAN GALBI BBQ

P580

Beef short ribs braised in our special CHHS sauce served with marble potatoes or plain rice

FRUIT PLATTER

P365

A colorful combination of fresh and seasonal fruit

SIDES/EXTRAS

PLAIN RICE	P65
GARLIC RICE	P80
MARBLED POTATOES	P100
FRENCH FRIES	P120
MASHED POTATO	P120



BACON	P300
Flavorful smoked Bacon served with two eggs cooked to your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread	
CHEESY FRANKS	P300
Juicy Cheesy Franks served with two eggs cooked to your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread	
LONGGANISA	P300
Garlicky Filipino sausage served with two eggs cooked to your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread	
CORNED BEEF	P300
Sautéed Corned Beef with potatoes and served with two eggs cooked to your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread	
CHICKEN TOCINO	P300
Pan Fry Sweetened Chicken Fillet served with two eggs cooked to your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread	
AMERICAN BREAKFAST	P350
Smoked bacon, sausage with two eggs cooked to your liking served with garlic rice or toasted bread	



COCKTAILS

Classic Mojito	160		
Frozen Mojito	200	Black Russian	120
Classic Margarita	180	Piñacolda	180
		B-52	120
Frozen Margarita	220	White Russian	160
Frozen Strawberry Margarita	220	Blue Hawaii	180
Blue Margarita	200	Blow Job	120
Long Island	160	Mai Tai	160
Jack Coke	200	Screw Driver	100
Cosmopolitan	180	Bloody Mary	200
Singapore Sling	220	Weng Weng	180
Sex on the Beach	150	Rhum Coke	120
Sea Breeze	160	Irish Coffee	200
Sangria		Tequila Sunrise	160
	150	Vodka Sunrise	120
Tom Collins	120	Jager Bomb	200
Kamikazee	120	Diablo Mojito	200
Mud Slide	200	CHHS SIGNATURE Gents	350
Zombie	160	CHHS SIGNATURE Ladies	350
Gin Tonic	120		

BEVERAGES

			ALLEMENTE DE LA COMPANIO
BEERS	H S H	JUICES in Can	
SMB Light	95	Pineapple	80
SMB Pale Pilsen	95	Orange	80
SMB Apple	95	Four Seasons	80
SMB Lemon	95	Mango	95
SMB Super Dry	120		
SMB Cerveza Negra	120	FRESH FRUIT SHAKES	
SMB Premium Malt	120	Mango	150
Redhorse Stallion	120	Melon	100
Brew Kettle	130	Pineapple	100
		Watermelon	100
Budweiser	150		
Heineken	150	OTHERS	
Asahi	150	Soju	200
		Sparkling Water	100
BEER BUCKET 5+1		Tonic Water	95
SMB Light	475	Soda Water	95
SMB Pale Pilsen	475	Iced Tea	50
SMB Apple or Lemon	475	Blue Lemonade	50
SMB Cerveza Negra	600	Cucumber Lemonade	50
SMB Premium Malt	600	Bottled Water	40
Redhorse Stallion	600		
Brew Kettle	600	All prices are subject to 8%	service charge.
SOFTDRINKS			
Coca Cola	80		
Coke Zero	80		
Sprite	80		
Royal	80		

LIQUOR

Whiskey	Shot Bottle	Vodka	Shot Bottle
Jameson 700ml	180 2,500	Antonov 700ml	80 900
Jack Daniel's Honey 1L	180 3,500	Absolut Blue 700ml	120 1,200
Jack Daniel's Black 1L	160 3,200	Absolut Currant 700ml	140 1,500
		Absolut Citron 700ml	140 1,500
Scotch	Shot Bottle	Grey Goose 750ml	350 5,000
Johnny Walker Black 1L	140 2,800		
Chivas Regal 12 y/o 1L	180 3,500	Gin	Shot Bottle
Johnny Walker Double Black 1L	220 3,900	Tanqueray Dry 700ml	200 2,500
Glenlivet 12 y/o 700ml	320 4,200	Hendrick's 700ml	250 3,500
Macallan 12 y/o 700ml	800 10,800		
Johnny Walker Blue 750ml	980 14,200	Cognac	Shot Bottle
		Remy Martin VSOP 700n	nl500 6,800
Rum	Shot Bottle	Henessy VSOP 700ml	520 7,000
Captain Morgan 750ml	80 900	Martell Cordon Bleu 700)nh,1200 14,500
Bacardi Superior 750ml	100 1,300	Remy Martin XO 700ml	1,500 20,500
Bacardi Premium Black 750ml	120 1,500		
		Cordials	Shot Bottle
Tequila	Shot Bottle	Bailey's 700ml	100 1,300
Jose Cuervo Gold 1L	150 2,800	Jagermeister 1L	180 3,000
1800 Añejo 750ml	400 5,500	Tequila Rose 750ml	150 2,200
Patron Añejo 750ml	450 6,500		

All prices are subject to 8% service charge.

WINE

Red Wine		Bottle	Glass
San Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2	019	950	200
Genesis Cabernet Sauvignon 201	9	1,100	230
San Valley Merlot 2018		1,100	230
Genesis Merlot 2018		1,100	230
Soleca Cabernet Sauvignon 2018		1,350	280
White Wine		Bottle	Glass
San Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2018		950	200
Genesis Sauvignon Blanc 2018		1,100	230
Genesis Chardonnay 2019		1,100	230
Sparkling Wine		Bottle	Glass
Lambrini Original		950	200
Lambrini Truly Peach		950	200
	All prices are subject	ct to 8% se	rvice charge.



HOT		
BEVERAGES	08 oz	12 oz
CAFE AMERICANO	70	80
CAFE LATTE	80	90
CAPPUCINO	80	90
CAFE MOCHA	90	100
WHITE MOCHA	90	100
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	90	100
TOFFEE NUT LATTE	90	100
MATCHA LATTE	110	130
HOT CHOCOLATE	90	100
HOT MILK	70	80
FRESHLY BREWED TEA		90
(ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL		
GREY, CHAMOMILE, GREEN		
TEA)		



OVER ICE		
BEVERAGES	16 oz	20 oz
ICED AMERICANO	100	120
ICED LATTE	110	130
ICED CAPPUCINO	110	130
ICED MOCHA	140	160
ICED WHITE MOCHA	140	160
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	140	160
ICED TOFFEE LATTE	140	160
ICED WHITE AMERICANO	140	160
ICED MATCHA LATTE	190	200
ICED CHOCOLATE	130	150
COLD MILK	80	100
ICED FRESHLY BREWED TEA		110
(ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL		
GREY, CHAMOMILE, GREEN		
TEA)		



ICE BLENDED		
COFFEE - FRAPPE	16 oz	20 oz
MOCHA FRAPPE	150	170
WHITE MOCHA FRAPPE	150	170
CARAMEL FRAPPE	150	170
JAVA CHIP	170	190
ESPRESSO FRAPPE	170	190
DARK TOFFEE FRAPPE	170	190
CREAM BLENDS	16 oz	20 oz
CHOCOLATE FREEZE	150	170
CARAMEL CREAM	150	170
CHOCOLATE CHIP	160	180
COOKIES & CREAM	170	190
MATCHA CREAM	180	200
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM	170	200



SMOOTHIES	10	00
	16 oz	20 oz
MIXED BERRIES	170	200
STRAWBERRIES	170	200
BANANA	170	200
STRAWBERRIES & BANANA	170	200

ADD ONS

ESPRESSO	50 /shot
SYRUP	20/ pump
SAUCE	20/ pump
HEAVY CREAM	20
EXTRA CHIPS	20
EXTRA WHIP CREAM	30